
Burton Bradstock Village Society Programme 

2016-2017 
Date Subject Speaker 

2016 
  

Friday, 16th September  “The history of the Palace of Westminster.” 
(The Houses of Parliament) 

Kevin  Gordon 
Seaford 

Friday, 14th October  “A Botanical Adventure trekking through the 
Eastern Himalayas of Myanmar (Burma).” 

 Stephen Grithiff, 
 Abbotsbury                          
Gardens 

Friday, 18th November   “My life on the Fairground” Kay Townsend 
  

Friday, 2nd December  
 
“Astrophotography in Dorset’s dark skies” 
 

   Stephen Banks 

2017 
  

Friday, 13th January  
 
“Drawn to Antarctica” 

 
Frances Hatch 

Friday, 3rd February  
 
“History of Skiing” 
 

Cleves Palmer  

Friday, 17th March  
 
“Life of Patrick (Call my Bluff) Campbell” 
 

   Nick Thomas 

Friday, 21st April  

 
“ On the edge-rescue archaeology on the west 
Dorset coast” 
 

Nancy Grace 
National Trust 

Friday, 12th May  Annual General Meeting 
 

Saturday 13th May  Coffee Morning 10.15am - 12noon 
 

Saturday 15th July  Annual Flower and Produce Show  
 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE VILLAGE HALL 

and normally start at 7.30 pm, apart from the Coffee Morning and the Flower and Produce 
Show  
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